
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-308. Exam Schedule

Fri, 21 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Current Issues in Theoretical Physics (in English)  B13-201
 Voskresenskiy D.N.

Fri, 28 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Mathematical Simulation Methods of Nuclear Reactor Dynamics  S12-106
 Schukin N.V.

Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S14-101, S14-404  Demidova A.V.,
Ulanova A.V.

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S13-701, S13-703  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B14-201  Shilnikov K.E.
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Experimental Data Processing in Real-Time  M16-105, M16-S01

 Glyanenko A.S.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S14-163  Kireev V.S.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S14-161  Kireev V.S.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S14-403

 Devyatko Y.N.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B14-401, B14-402  Goreslavskiy S.P.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S14-401, S14-402  Gusev A.I.
Fri, 26 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Conceptual Methodology of Systems Design  M16-902  Gridnev V.V.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Optimization Methods (Selected Topics)  B14-701  Zholobov D.A.,

Yakovlichev A.Y.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods (Selected Topics)  B14-701  Zholobov D.A.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Conceptual Methodology of Systems Design  M16-902  Gridnev V.V.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S14-403

 Kuzovlev A.I.


